## Surry County Farmers Market and Vendor Publicity Agreement Form

A Surry County Farmers Market Member/Vendor should sign below whichever statement you wish to apply to you and your farming operation. This form is to be sign one time throughout the lifetime of the vendor unless there is a change in the status of the vendor. It is at that time the responsibility of the vendor to request a new form to then be updated. The request must be made in writing within 30 days of the need for the new request to go into effect.

I, \_\_\_\_\_\_\_, a member of the Surry County Farmers Market, agree to allow North Carolina Cooperative Extension and/or a representative of North Carolina Cooperative Extension to take photographs of myself, my farmers market booth, my products, my farming operation, my family, and anything that encompasses my business with the farmers markets in Elkin, Pilot Mountain and Mount Airy for the use of educational, promotional, and marketing purposes. I understand neither individual's addresses nor telephone numbers will be published with these materials.

I, \_\_\_\_\_\_, a member of the Surry County Farmers Market, do NOT wish to allow North Carolina Cooperative Extension and/or a representative of North Carolina Cooperative Extension to take photographs of myself, my farmers market booth, my products, my farming operation, my family, and anything that encompasses my business with the farmers markets in Elkin, Pilot Mountain and Mount Airy for the use of educational, promotional, and marketing purposes.

Market Member/Vendor

Date



